MERCURY (+-150 [EFI])
Serial Mbr Range: 06303046 THRU 0G 750233 (USA)

F = Io Loethe 271 {g2-8oo820)
[ 2D Loctite Master Gasket (92-12584-1)
[ o 2 Cycle Outbeard il (2a-13288A24)

[ & In Loctie 680 (52-609833)
2-4.C With Teflon (22-895407A12)

¥ CLINDER BLOCK. AMD EMD CAPS

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &

1

1 aad 9763417 | CYLIMDER BLOCK, 1 [175) 3

1 aad 9763461 |CYLIMDER BLOCK, 1 [200) 3

2 16 218138 3| STUD-POWERHEAD [1-3/4 IM.) |6 358

3 16 EV0ES 3| STUD-POWERHEAD [5-1/21M.) |2 15

3 16 78438 4| STUDPOWERHEAD (B-3/4 IM] |2 315

4 17 43044 DOWEL PIN-LOCATING 2 3

] 17 EVZ296| DOWEL PIM [BEARIMG RACE) |2 3

5 27 11338 GASKET-SEALING 2 23

7 42245 COVER-STARTER MOTOR [UPH1 3

a 10 B28213) SCREW [1-1/2 M) [HE= FLAMG| 2 3

| TEREY| COVER [LOWER] 1 3

10 10 828214| SCREW [2 IN.JHEX HEAD FLAM| 2 3

11 23 93448 BUSHIMG 1 3

12 10 BEV17 | SCREW [3-1/4 IM.) a 3

12 10 T4824 | SCREW [1-1/4 1M f 3

13 1159 96424 1| JPPER END CAP ASSEMBLY 1 3

14 25 B4029| O-RING 1 2.3

15 Kl 167564 4| ROLLER BEARIMNG 1 3

16 26 41953 OIL SEAL 1 3

17 22 B22715|ELBOW f

18 22 15026 | CAP f

19 10 B9034 | SCREW [5/16-18X 1 1M.) 4 3

20 16 15094 |STUD [1-7/81M.) 1

21 54 E3153|J-CLIP 1

22 23 E7269| SPACER 1

23 12 49221 '"WASHER 3

24 11 216574 | MUT 3

25 av07EAT0|IDLE COMTROL 1

26 10 BA020| SCREW [10-32 % 7/8) 3

27 12 30164 'WASHER 3

28 42248 BRACKET 1 3

29 10 49668 | SCREW [1/4-20x 3/4 M) 2 3

a0 16 TR093 5TUD [11M.] 2

Ell 26852 | CAP 1 3

32 10 B4022 |ADJUSTING SCREW (1/4-200% 2-7(1 3

33 11 B4015 | Jakd NUT 1 3

| 1156 78094 1 |LOWER EMD CaP 1 3

€3] 25 B2700 O-RING [3-1/41M. 1.D.) 1 2.3

6 26 41953 OIL SEAL 2 3
A 2

] i | g

(ol ] i W o B, BT 204 dk1




